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2023 SCAC FASTPITCH SCHEDULE – FINAL April 22 

Single round robin -7 teams -CSLR, CB, CJS, CPET, DCI, GCI, JHB 

Top four teams advance to semi-finals; all round-robin games start at 4pm 

Date Home Away Field 

Monday, May 1, 2023 

 

GCI CJS HSPaul 

JHB DCI Southdale 1 

CSLR CB Abbotsfield 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 

 

CB JHB Southdale 1 

GCI CSLR Abbotsfield 

CJS CPET HSPaul 

Friday, May 5 JHB GCI Victoria Jason Park 

DCI CB HSPaul 

CSLR CPET Abbotsfield 

Monday, May 8 GCI DCI Abbotsfield 

 CJS CSLR HSPaul 

 CPET JHB Victoria Jason Park 

Wednesday, May 10 CB GCI HSPaul 

DCI CPET Abbotsfield 

JHB CJS Southdale 1 

Friday, May 12 CJS DCI HSPaul 

CPET CB Victoria Jason Park 

CSLR JHB Abbotsfield 

Monday, May 15 DCI CSLR Abbotsfield 

CPET GCI Victoria Jason Park 

CB CJS Southdale 1 

 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023  
(rain date) 

  TBD 

  TBD 

   TBD 

Tuesday, May 23  

1 :00pm semi-finals 1 vs 4  @  Southdale 1 

2 vs 3  @  Southdale 5 

2 :45pm 3rd place  Southdale 1 

3 :00pm Finals  Southdale 5 

Rain date for semis/finals & 3rd  

Wednesday, May 24, 2022 

  

Friday, June 3rd -Saturday, June 4th   Provincials IDC hosted by DCI 

Win=2pts   Tie = 1pt Loss = 0pt 
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Playoff Bracket (top 4 to semis-finals) 

 

 
 

  

1 

 

4 

CHAMPION 

3 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2 

 

 

   

 3RD 

 

 

 


